BASEL-STADT

i
g Basel-Stadt
:
Rang  Schitze
1  Stahlberg Fabian
2 AyadiJonas
3 Krebs Kaya
4 Dorr Pius
5 Lawson Jeremy
6 Hauenstein Ruben
7 Schéaren Celio
8 Gocze Tamas
9 Dorr Benedikt
10 Buser Marc
11 Mduller Morgan
12 Arndt Sebastian
13 Kresta Gregory
14 Pilotti Cyrill
15 Tschanz Fabrice
16 Meyer Cilgia
17  Buser Svenja
18 Hunold Mauro
19  Biirgel Fabian
20 Lareida Nina
21 Burgel Lorenz
22 Dreher Joana

Resultat

163
159
159
157
153
152
151
146
141
129
127
121
119
105
102
92
84
71
64
54
40
13

Auswertung Kantonalschiitzenverband Basel-Stadt

Kantonalschitzenverband

Jg.

2002
2001
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2001
2002
2003
2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2002
2005
2005

Kurzform

uz21
u21
uz21
uz21
ul17
ui7
ui7
u21
uz21
u21
u21
ui7
u17
u21
ui7
u17
ui17
ui7
u17
uz21
ui7
u17

Waffe

P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P75
P49 9.00

Ausz.

KA
KA
KA
KA

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Junioren

Vereinsname

Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Arbeiterschiessverein Rieh
Arbeiterschiessverein Rieh
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Feldschiitzenverein Betting
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Schiess-Sport Helvetia Ba
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Schiess-Sport Helvetia Ba
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Feldschitzenverein Betting
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Schiess-Sport Helvetia Ba
Gesellschaft der Feuersch
Feldschiitzen Riehen
Arbeiterschiessverein Rieh
Arbeiterschiessverein Rieh
Feldschutzenverein Betting
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